Introducing:
InfiniRack Wall Mount Cabinet
Applications:
• Enterprise network, A/V, security, and more.
Features:
• Swing-out center chassis allows access to the rear of equipment.
• Privacy-tinted tempered glass door (standard).
• Industry-standard swing handle mechanical keyed or combination

PRODUCT FLYER
InfiniRack Wall Mount Cabinet www.enconnex.com
Part Number
Usable
Height
Depth
Physical Dimensions
(WxDxH)
Weight
Load Rating
(UL Listed 2416)
E150018-09B 9U 18” (457 mm)
24.0"W x 18.0"D x 18.8"H
(610 mm x 457 mm x 476 mm)
67 lb (30.4 kg) 120 lb (55 kg)
E150024-12B 12U 24” (610 mm)
24.0"W x 24.0"D x 24.0"H
(610 mm x 610 mm x 610 mm)
88 lb (40.0 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150030-12B 12U 30” (762 mm)
24.0"W x 30.0"D x 24.0"H
(610 mm x 762 mm x 610 mm)
99 lb (45.0 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150024-18B 18U 24” (610 mm)
24.0"W x 24.0"D x 34.5"H
(610 mm x 610 mm x 876 mm)
111 lb (50.4 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150030-18B 18U 30” (762 mm)
24.0"W x 30.0"D x 34.5"H
(610 mm x 762 mm x 876 mm)
123 lb (56.0 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150024-24B 24U 24” (610 mm)
24.0"W x 24.0"D x 45.0"H
(610 mm x 610 mm x 1143 mm)
135 lb (61.1 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150030-24B 24U 30” (762 mm)
24.0"W x 30.0"D x 45.0"H
(610 mm x 762 mm x 1143 mm)
147 lb (66.7 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
Contact sales@enconnex.com to start your order.